Comprehensive embedded
OS and browser-managed
access systems
e3 Essential & Elite Systems
Out-of-the-box Ready
Access Control
Systems
e3 ACCESS

*certain models contain this option. See model selection guide
e3 Systems
LINEAR E3 SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ELITE ACM MODULES (TO ADD INTO EXISTING
ENCLOSURES)
ACM2D 2-Door ACM Module
ACM4D 4-Door ACM Module
ACMEV Elevator ACM Module
(WORKS ONLY WITH ELITE)
LICENSES
(Note: Essential upgrades up to 4 doors, or option to update to Elite)
ES-1DL Essential 1-door license
ADD-ON LICENSES
ES-U36 Essential 4 door to Elite 36 Door upgrade
EL-U64 Upgrade license for Elite 36 to 64-door capacity
EL-U96 Elite 64 to Elite 96 upgrade
EL-U128 Elite 96 to Elite 128 upgrade
EL-BADGE-L Elite Badging License
EXTENDED WARRANTIES
E3-EW5 Extended 5-year warranty (per board)
REX
EZ-Rex Easy Touch Request to Exit (Heavy Duty)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PROXIMITY READERS
BT135-W Bluetooth + 13.56 MHz Smart Reader
BT125-W Bluetooth + 125 kHz Prox Reader
NBT125-W Access Reader
CARDS & KEY FOBS
ISO125-H 125 Prox HID ISO Card
ISO125-A 125 Prox AWID ISO Card
CLM125-H 125 Prox HID Clamshell Card
CLM125-A 125 Prox AWID Clamshell Card
KFB125-H 125 Prox HID Key Fob
KFB125-A 125 Prox AWID Key Fob
ISO135-L 13.56 SMART ISO Cards
CLM135-L 13.56 SMART Clamshell Card
KFB135-L 13.56 SMART Key Fob
BT-MOB-L Digital / Mobile Credential
WOR Wiegand Output Receiver
POWER OPTIONS
E3-POE PoE Module - adds PoE capability
PIP12VDCRU Plug-in-Power Supply 12V DC 24 Watt
PIP12V60W Plug-in-Power Supply 12V DC 60 Watt
POWER SUPPLIES
PS124D-02A4 12 VDC, 2 Amps
PS124D-05A4 12 VDC, 5 Amps
PS124D-10A8 120 VAC, IEC Cord
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
1 Family - Module
2 Select Module Door Capacity
EL-2MP 4 Power
3 Select Enclosure Type
ES –  Essential
EL36 –  Elite
ACM –  ACM  - Add on door module
EXN –  Add on door module and housing
C –  Compact Plastic
M –  Metal
P  	– Power Distribution
Cabinet & module.
No “P” at end uses
Standard Cabinet1 –  1 door
2 –  2 door
4 –  4 door
LINEAR E3 SERIES
SPECIFICATION COMPARISONS
E3 ESSENTIAL™ ELITE™
Processor 1GHz/All Models
On-board RAM 512MB DDR2 (333MHz)